ECO800965 + ECOACTxxxx
Tri-sector Camouflage Hybrid Antenna
2L 2M 0H Passive / 5G MAK
ESB SISTEMAS ESPAÑA S.L.
Email: orders@esbsistemas.com
All information stated is subject to change
ECO800965 + ECOACTXXXX Rev 4.0

Page 11
SAFETY SYSTEMS
ECOL80-XXX ORDERING GUIDELINE
Type No. Description QTY
For passive antennas up to 2m length
ECOL80-100A Safety ladder for 1m mast Pole + 2m Antenna 1
ECOL80-200A Safety ladder for 2m mast Pole + 2m Antenna 1
ECOL80-300A Safety ladder for 3m mast Pole + 2m Antenna 1
ECOL80-400A Safety ladder for 4m mast Pole + 2m Antenna 1
For passive antennas up to 2.5m length
ECOL80-100B Safety ladder for 1m mast Pole + 2.5m Antenna 1
ECOL80-200B Safety ladder for 2m mast Pole + 2.5m Antenna 1
ECOL80-300B Safety ladder for 3m mast Pole + 2.5m Antenna 1
ECOL80-400B Safety ladder for 4m mast Pole + 2.5m Antenna 1
BILL OF MATERIAL ECOL80-XXX
Short Description
List below shows the BOM for each ECOL80-XXX configuration. An installation manual with full details is
available upon request.
Reference Ladder length Inter Stage reinforcer Top Hanger Arc Holder
  1120mm 1960mm 2520mm
ECOL80-100A     1 0 1 1
ECOL80-200A 1   1 1 1 2
ECOL80-300A   1 1 1 1 2
ECOL80-400A 1 1 1 2 1 2
ECOL80-100B 1 1   1 1 1
ECOL80-200B   2   1 1 2
ECOL80-300B     2 1 1 2
ECOL80-400B 1   2 2 1 2
ECO800965 + ECOACTxxxx
Tri-sector Camouflage Hybrid Antenna
2L 2M 0H Passive / 5G MAK
ESB SISTEMAS ESPAÑA S.L.
Email: orders@esbsistemas.com
All information stated is subject to change
without prior notice
Installation accessories PF800 Rev 2.0
Page 12
SAFETY SYSTEMS
Type No. ECOGS80-XXX
Short Description
Game system solution adapted to additionally prevent falling from higher levels.
ECOGS80-XXX ORDERING GUIDELINE
Type No. Description QTY
ECOGS80-100 Game system adapted to ECOL80-100A/B 1
ECOGS80-200 Game system adapted to ECOL80-200A/B 1
ECOGS80-300 Game system adapted to ECOL80-300A/B 1
ECOGS80-400 Game system adapted to ECOL80-400A/B 1
Important Note: ESB won´t be responsible for the unappropriated handling and installation of their solutions. Professional team with
valid and updated certifications is mandatory to perform risky works. Please make sure installation team has the appropriated tools
to comply and perform these works. ESB recommends using Honeywell® products for a proper matching. Please visit https://sps-
support.honeywell.com/s/ or contact us for further information.